
42,2 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Majer Jan 5 Ostrava 1985 A 3:00:09,5

2. Kabaja Jiří 4 Milota Tea 1974 B 3:11:14,4 0:11:04,9

3. Petreje Martin 28 Dolné Naštice - SVK 1991 A 3:19:49,3 0:19:39,8

4. Navrátil David 8 Mobilní hospic Ondrášek Ostrava 1989 A 3:23:51,7 0:23:42,2

5. Šeděnková Kateřina 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 3:27:54,6 0:27:45,1

6. Marvan Rostislav 27 Vřesina 1971 B 3:28:00,5 0:27:51,0

7. Matyščák Pavel 31 AC Sportguides Rožnov p.R. 1980 A 3:37:50,8 0:37:41,3

8. Juřica Pavel 25 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:48:54,4 0:48:44,9

9. Slowioczek Roman 17 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:49:23,4 0:49:13,9

10. Jadríček Petr 26 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 3:58:09,5 0:58:00,0

11. Nejedlý Petr 43 Králův Dvůr 1974 B 3:59:28,7 0:59:19,2

12. Luksza Radek 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 3:59:33,7 0:59:24,2

13. Kopiec Piotr 14 Bielsko-Biała 1975 B 4:00:37,3 1:00:27,8

14. Jandásek Michal 20 facin club 1979 A 4:01:20,3 1:01:10,8

15. Orság Josef 12 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 4:02:35,9 1:02:26,4

16. Raffay Ivan 11 AK Senica 1966 C 4:15:54,0 1:15:44,5

17. Rodina Ivan 34 Ostrava Poruba 1968 C 4:16:33,7 1:16:24,2

18. Procházka Marek 15 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:19:20,0 1:19:10,5

19. Václavík Radim 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 B 4:21:22,0 1:21:12,5

20. Janda Ján 3 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 4:21:46,0 1:21:36,5

21. Hrček Petr 1 Brandýs nad Labem 1961 C 4:36:44,0 1:36:34,5

22. Frauendienst Gerald 44 100 Marathon Club Austria 1968 C 4:37:25,6 1:37:16,1

23. Bohunický Cyril 300 Ada Rezorts 1963 C 5:02:37,6 2:02:28,1

24. Kopiec Szymon 13 Mikołów 1979 A 5:22:13,7 2:22:04,2

25. Kubičková Eliška Anna 2 SC Marathon Plzeň 1966 Z 5:50:43,0 2:50:33,5

26. Vostrý Miroslav 32 MK Kladno 1977 B 5:52:47,0 2:52:37,5

27. Budik Karel 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:26:15,0 3:26:05,5

MEMORIÁL F. OHERY - 17.2.2024 - TŘEBOVICE
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21,1 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M29 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:19:57,1

2. Mokroš Miroslav M34 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 PM 1:20:55,2 0:00:58,1

3. Buba Michal M31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PM 1:23:43,3 0:03:46,2

4. Petráš Rostislav M55 Nový Jičín 1965 PM 1:24:08,5 0:04:11,4

5. Krečmer Jiří M11 Opava 1989 PM 1:24:11,0 0:04:13,9

6. Raška Daniel M39 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1996 PM 1:24:36,7 0:04:39,6

7. Šindelek Dan M5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 PM 1:25:40,5 0:05:43,4

8. Škapa Marek M16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:26:54,8 0:06:57,7

9. Záleský Stanislav M20 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:29:41,7 0:09:44,6

10. Kašná Markéta M35 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 PZ 1:30:32,7 0:10:35,6

11. Šimonová Elen M28 Havířov 1982 PZ 1:33:42,0 0:13:44,9

12. Kusá Veronika M25 Hlucin 1988 PZ 1:33:54,4 0:13:57,3

13. Frost Gary M36 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:34:27,1 0:14:30,0

14. Vondráček Tomáš M58 X-TRAIL ORLOVÁ 1985 PM 1:37:17,4 0:17:20,3

15. Glajcar Tomasz M52 Harbutovice 1976 PM 1:37:44,6 0:17:47,5

16. Nikel Jan M63 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 PM 1:37:50,3 0:17:53,2

17. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:38:49,7 0:18:52,6

18. Wawreczka David M30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:38:59,5 0:19:02,4

19. Pachtová Iva M37 Ostrava 1970 PZ 1:40:48,9 0:20:51,8

20. Míček Roman M6 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:41:03,5 0:21:06,4

21. Navrátil Radomír M48 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:42:41,1 0:22:44,0

22. Lipina Tomáš M40 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:43:13,3 0:23:16,2

23. Pudich Jiří M57 Hlučín 1984 PM 1:43:20,7 0:23:23,6

24. Vašut Zdeněk M53 Starý Jičín 1985 PM 1:43:38,3 0:23:41,2

25. Krchňák Tomáš M61 Ostrava Poruba 1973 PM 1:44:03,5 0:24:06,4

26. Běčák Zdeněk M45 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:44:47,8 0:24:50,7

27. Jasinski Václav M23 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:45:18,8 0:25:21,7

28. Holub Radek M19 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:46:10,5 0:26:13,4

29. Zváč Josef M50 Gazárka Šaštín 1963 PM 1:47:06,1 0:27:09,0

30. Samiecová Tereza M1 PEPA TEAM F-M 1986 PZ 1:47:21,1 0:27:24,0

31. Roman Petr M42 Ostrava 1993 PM 1:47:22,7 0:27:25,6

32. Janáčik Emil M43 Schaeffler KNM 1967 PM 1:49:57,5 0:30:00,4

33. Holeksa Lukáš M54 Havířov 1999 PM 1:50:25,2 0:30:28,1

34. Kondasová Iva M47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:50:46,1 0:30:49,0

35. Milfait Petr M41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:50:46,3 0:30:49,2

36. Jakubec Stanislav M62 Lékárna Lipník n. B. 1991 PM 1:50:53,7 0:30:56,6

37. Šindelková Romana M32 Frýdlant nad ostravicí 1989 PZ 1:52:45,4 0:32:48,3
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38. Běhunčíková Lenka M9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:53:28,4 0:33:31,3

39. Valošek Miroslav M56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 1:55:05,1 0:35:08,0

40. Štefek Pavel M38 Vřesina 1978 PM 1:56:51,4 0:36:54,3

41. Vytisk Alfons M59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 PM 2:00:28,5 0:40:31,4

42. Raffayová Svetlana M17 AK Senica 1967 PZ 2:00:57,1 0:41:00,0

43. Chalupová Lucie M15 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:05:28,8 0:45:31,7

44. Voříšek Jaroslav M2 Hořovice 1994 PM 2:07:07,6 0:47:10,5

45. Rogos Jan M3 Praskolesy 1999 PM 2:07:07,7 0:47:10,6

46. Skřipcová Irena M13 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 PZ 2:07:23,1 0:47:26,0

47. Hlavsa Martin M49 Ostrava 1977 PM 2:07:28,5 0:47:31,4

48. Kozubek Lukáš M4 Ostrava 1971 PM 2:09:40,9 0:49:43,8

49. Králiček Jiří M33 regioRUN Havířov 1954 PM 2:11:59,0 0:52:01,9

50. Pszczolková Veronika M14 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:13:19,9 0:53:22,8

51. Kolarčík Ondřej M12 MAMATATA TEAM 1981 PM 2:16:38,9 0:56:41,8

52. Nejedlý Tomáš M60 Ostrava 1979 PM 2:39:20,3 1:19:23,2

53. Macejáková Soňa M100Priatelia behu ležérneho, Bratislava 1956 PZ 2:57:18,2 1:37:21,1

54. Máčala Jaroslav M51 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 PM 3:15:32,1 1:55:35,0

Hrabuška Jaroslav M44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM DNF
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10,55 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Miko Aleš Z4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 0:39:44,8

2. Kubica Roman Z11 SSK Vitkovice 1989 CM 0:39:55,1 0:00:10,3

3. Kruml Kamil Z5 Spálené 1972 CM 0:45:22,6 0:05:37,8

4. Legerská Hana Z12 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:45:30,7 0:05:45,9

5. Vlach Pavel Z6 Ostrava 1990 CM 0:46:25,1 0:06:40,3

6. Špetík David Z1 Ostrava-jih 2000 CM 0:46:32,3 0:06:47,5

7. Konvičková Marie Z7 SSK Vitkovice 2008 CZ 0:52:42,3 0:12:57,5

8. Konvička Adam Z9 Konvičky 1977 CM 0:52:43,6 0:12:58,8

9. Dobeš Petr Z3 Olomouc 1970 CM 0:54:25,1 0:14:40,3

10. Hutín Jan Z10 Ostrava 1978 CM 0:55:46,0 0:16:01,2
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42,2 km - MUŽI DO 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Majer Jan 5 Ostrava 1985 A 3:00:09,5

2. Petreje Martin 28 Dolné Naštice - SVK 1991 A 3:19:49,3 0:19:39,8

3. Navrátil David 8 Mobilní hospic Ondrášek Ostrava 1989 A 3:23:51,7 0:23:42,2

4. Matyščák Pavel 31 AC Sportguides Rožnov p.R. 1980 A 3:37:50,8 0:37:41,3

5. Juřica Pavel 25 MK Seitl Ostrava 1979 A 3:48:54,4 0:48:44,9

6. Jandásek Michal 20 facin club 1979 A 4:01:20,3 1:01:10,8

7. Kopiec Szymon 13 Mikołów 1979 A 5:22:13,7 2:22:04,2

42,2 km - MUŽI 46 - 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kabaja Jiří 4 Milota Tea 1974 B 3:11:14,4

2. Marvan Rostislav 27 Vřesina 1971 B 3:28:00,5 0:16:46,1

3. Nejedlý Petr 43 Králův Dvůr 1974 B 3:59:28,7 0:48:14,3

4. Luksza Radek 42 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 3:59:33,7 0:48:19,3

5. Kopiec Piotr 14 Bielsko-Biała 1975 B 4:00:37,3 0:49:22,9

6. Procházka Marek 15 TJ Šumperk 1974 B 4:19:20,0 1:08:05,6

7. Václavík Radim 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1969 B 4:21:22,0 1:10:07,6

8. Vostrý Miroslav 32 MK Kladno 1977 B 5:52:47,0 2:41:32,6

42,2 km - MUŽI 56 - 65 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slowioczek Roman 17 MK.Seitl Ostrava 1959 C 3:49:23,4

2. Orság Josef 12 Pomalé šípy Kopřivnice 1964 C 4:02:35,9 0:13:12,5

3. Raffay Ivan 11 AK Senica 1966 C 4:15:54,0 0:26:30,6

4. Rodina Ivan 34 Ostrava Poruba 1968 C 4:16:33,7 0:27:10,3

5. Hrček Petr 1 Brandýs nad Labem 1961 C 4:36:44,0 0:47:20,6

6. Frauendienst Gerald 44 100 Marathon Club Austria 1968 C 4:37:25,6 0:48:02,2

7. Bohunický Cyril 300 Ada Rezorts 1963 C 5:02:37,6 1:13:14,2

42,2 km - MUŽI NAD 66 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jadríček Petr 26 Pedro Poruba 1957 D 3:58:09,5

2. Janda Ján 3 SSK Vítkovice 1948 D 4:21:46,0 0:23:36,5

3. Budik Karel 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1956 D 6:26:15,0 2:28:05,5
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42,2 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šeděnková Kateřina 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 Z 3:27:54,6

2. Kubičková Eliška Anna 2 SC Marathon Plzeň 1966 Z 5:50:43,0 2:22:48,4

21,1 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Benbenek Jan M29 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 PM 1:19:57,1

2. Mokroš Miroslav M34 Vratimov FreeRun 1988 PM 1:20:55,2 0:00:58,1

3. Buba Michal M31 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 PM 1:23:43,3 0:03:46,2

4. Petráš Rostislav M55 Nový Jičín 1965 PM 1:24:08,5 0:04:11,4

5. Krečmer Jiří M11 Opava 1989 PM 1:24:11,0 0:04:13,9

6. Raška Daniel M39 TJ Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1996 PM 1:24:36,7 0:04:39,6

7. Šindelek Dan M5 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 PM 1:25:40,5 0:05:43,4

8. Škapa Marek M16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:26:54,8 0:06:57,7

9. Záleský Stanislav M20 regioRUN Havířov 1987 PM 1:29:41,7 0:09:44,6

10. Frost Gary M36 Team International!!! 1971 PM 1:34:27,1 0:14:30,0

11. Vondráček Tomáš M58 X-TRAIL ORLOVÁ 1985 PM 1:37:17,4 0:17:20,3

12. Glajcar Tomasz M52 Harbutovice 1976 PM 1:37:44,6 0:17:47,5

13. Nikel Jan M63 BK Ludgeřovice 2004 PM 1:37:50,3 0:17:53,2

14. Wala Petr M7 regioRUN Havířov 1971 PM 1:38:49,7 0:18:52,6

15. Wawreczka David M30 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1981 PM 1:38:59,5 0:19:02,4

16. Míček Roman M6 Frýdek Místek 1972 PM 1:41:03,5 0:21:06,4

17. Navrátil Radomír M48 Vyškov 1989 PM 1:42:41,1 0:22:44,0

18. Lipina Tomáš M40 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1966 PM 1:43:13,3 0:23:16,2

19. Pudich Jiří M57 Hlučín 1984 PM 1:43:20,7 0:23:23,6

20. Vašut Zdeněk M53 Starý Jičín 1985 PM 1:43:38,3 0:23:41,2

21. Krchňák Tomáš M61 Ostrava Poruba 1973 PM 1:44:03,5 0:24:06,4

22. Běčák Zdeněk M45 Ostrava 1969 PM 1:44:47,8 0:24:50,7

23. Jasinski Václav M23 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:45:18,8 0:25:21,7

24. Holub Radek M19 regioRUN Havířov 1982 PM 1:46:10,5 0:26:13,4

25. Zváč Josef M50 Gazárka Šaštín 1963 PM 1:47:06,1 0:27:09,0

26. Roman Petr M42 Ostrava 1993 PM 1:47:22,7 0:27:25,6

27. Janáčik Emil M43 Schaeffler KNM 1967 PM 1:49:57,5 0:30:00,4

28. Holeksa Lukáš M54 Havířov 1999 PM 1:50:25,2 0:30:28,1

29. Milfait Petr M41 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 PM 1:50:46,3 0:30:49,2

30. Jakubec Stanislav M62 Lékárna Lipník n. B. 1991 PM 1:50:53,7 0:30:56,6

31. Valošek Miroslav M56 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 PM 1:55:05,1 0:35:08,0

32. Štefek Pavel M38 Vřesina 1978 PM 1:56:51,4 0:36:54,3
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33. Vytisk Alfons M59 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 PM 2:00:28,5 0:40:31,4

34. Voříšek Jaroslav M2 Hořovice 1994 PM 2:07:07,6 0:47:10,5

35. Rogos Jan M3 Praskolesy 1999 PM 2:07:07,7 0:47:10,6

36. Hlavsa Martin M49 Ostrava 1977 PM 2:07:28,5 0:47:31,4

37. Kozubek Lukáš M4 Ostrava 1971 PM 2:09:40,9 0:49:43,8

38. Králiček Jiří M33 regioRUN Havířov 1954 PM 2:11:59,0 0:52:01,9

39. Kolarčík Ondřej M12 MAMATATA TEAM 1981 PM 2:16:38,9 0:56:41,8

40. Nejedlý Tomáš M60 Ostrava 1979 PM 2:39:20,3 1:19:23,2

41. Máčala Jaroslav M51 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 PM 3:15:32,1 1:55:35,0

Hrabuška Jaroslav M44 MK Seitl Ostrava 1957 PM DNF

21,1 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta M35 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 PZ 1:30:32,7

2. Šimonová Elen M28 Havířov 1982 PZ 1:33:42,0 0:03:09,3

3. Kusá Veronika M25 Hlucin 1988 PZ 1:33:54,4 0:03:21,7

4. Pachtová Iva M37 Ostrava 1970 PZ 1:40:48,9 0:10:16,2

5. Samiecová Tereza M1 PEPA TEAM F-M 1986 PZ 1:47:21,1 0:16:48,4

6. Kondasová Iva M47 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 PZ 1:50:46,1 0:20:13,4

7. Šindelková Romana M32 Frýdlant nad ostravicí 1989 PZ 1:52:45,4 0:22:12,7

8. Běhunčíková Lenka M9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1981 PZ 1:53:28,4 0:22:55,7

9. Raffayová Svetlana M17 AK Senica 1967 PZ 2:00:57,1 0:30:24,4

10. Chalupová Lucie M15 Český Těšín 1993 PZ 2:05:28,8 0:34:56,1

11. Skřipcová Irena M13 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1983 PZ 2:07:23,1 0:36:50,4

12. Pszczolková Veronika M14 Český Těšín 1976 PZ 2:13:19,9 0:42:47,2

13. Macejáková Soňa M100Priatelia behu ležérneho, Bratislava 1956 PZ 2:57:18,2 1:26:45,5

10,55 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Miko Aleš Z4 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 CM 0:39:44,8

2. Kubica Roman Z11 SSK Vitkovice 1989 CM 0:39:55,1 0:00:10,3

3. Kruml Kamil Z5 Spálené 1972 CM 0:45:22,6 0:05:37,8

4. Vlach Pavel Z6 Ostrava 1990 CM 0:46:25,1 0:06:40,3

5. Špetík David Z1 Ostrava-jih 2000 CM 0:46:32,3 0:06:47,5

6. Konvička Adam Z9 Konvičky 1977 CM 0:52:43,6 0:12:58,8

7. Dobeš Petr Z3 Olomouc 1970 CM 0:54:25,1 0:14:40,3

8. Hutín Jan Z10 Ostrava 1978 CM 0:55:46,0 0:16:01,2

7



10,55 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana Z12 SSK Vítkovice 1985 CZ 0:45:30,7

2. Konvičková Marie Z7 SSK Vitkovice 2008 CZ 0:52:42,3 0:07:11,6
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